iv) Installation of 10 Nos L & MV Kiosk. 
v) Drawl of LTUG line with 1.1 KV 4CX185 Sq.mm. XLPE cable of RL-12.9 KM, 4CX300 Sq.mm. XLPE 
cable of RL-26.67  KM and 1CX630 Sq.mm. XLPE cable of RL- 6.528 KM. 

Earnest Money : The amount of Earnest money of  2,95,272.14 (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety-Five Thousand Two 

Hundred Seventy-Two and Fourteen Paisa Only ) deposit for respective work shall be submitted through online mode 
through e-Tender portal (https://wbtenders.gov.in). All offline instruments like Bank draft, Pay Order etc. have been 

stopped for e-tender procurement. In case of unsuccessful/rejected bids, the EMD shall be refunded directly from the e-

[...]

extend the period of validity for a specified additional period. 

15.BID SECURITY:- 

15.1The Bidder shall furnish, as part of its Bid, a Bid Security for an amount as specified in the tender notice.   

15.2   EARNEST MONEY :- 

Earnest Money Deposit amounting to 2,95,272.14 (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety-Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-

Two and Fourteen Paisa Only ) shall be submitted through online mode through e-Tender portal 

(https://wbtenders.gov.in). All offline instruments like Bank draft, Pay Order etc. will be stopped for e-tender procurement. 

In case of unsuccessful/rejected bids, the EMD shall be refunded directly from the e-Tendering portal.